MЕТОДИКА НАСТАВЕ ПРИРОДЕ И ДРУШТВА
Резултати испита одржаног 1. 8. 2020:

	Бр.
	Име и презиме
	Број индекса
	Бодови тест
	Предиспитне
	Укупно
	Оцене

	1.
	Милица Стојилковић
	2017/0022
	36
	20,5
	57
	6 (шест)

	2.
	Миња Петровић
	2017/0058
	30,5
	29,5
	60
	7 (седам)

	3.
	Маја Митић
	2017/0063
	30
	18,5
	49
	5 (пет)

	4.
	Марина Илић
	2017/0045
	26
	26
	52
	6 (шест)

	5.
	Вељко Јовановић
	2017/0054
	25
	17,5
	43
	5 (пет)

	6.
	Стефан Војиновић
	2017/0006
	20,5
	16,5
	37
	5 (пет)

	7.
	Дарко Ђокић
	2017/0065
	15,5
	12
	28
	5 (пет)

	8.
	Андреа Самарџија
	58/13 -у
	15
	-
	-
	5 (пет)
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